CBRC 10/22/2022

Pee Wee

Name

Paisley Purdy
Madison Burns
Ashlynn Burns

Mackenzie Frauendiener

Sunnie Smith
Ashlyn Terry
Maycee Richter
Finny Nerpel
Hadley Lewis
Dorothy Borges
Chloe Anderson
Isla Phillips
Cecilia Coleman
Weslee Burns
Clayton Huston
Shayla Schneider
Mollie Coleman
Bailey Burns
Eleanor Borges
Ellie Ellis
Charlotte Gourley
Vivian Zemba
Carson Abatie
JimiLlynn Johnson
Kennedy Anderson
Gregor Phillips
Addy Gourley
Brayleigh Muir
River Lantz

Open 4D

0O N O Ul A W N BR

Name

Division |
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Jamie Sutter
Kendra Pinkowski
Wylie Sturm
Kelsey Bault
Rachel Stoller
Rachel Stoller
Amanda Burns
Tina Byrd
Division Il

Holly May

2 Gina Hall

Horse's Name
Rambo

I Tink Im Zippin
Sixes High Hand
Pharaoh

David

Ogi

Tina

Peanut

T)

Slurpy

Lacey

Beauty

Booty

Bingo

Scotty

Jack

Lady

lzzy

Lily

Sweetie
Fanzie

Fanzie

April

Butters

Lacey

Beauty

Fanzie

Mickey Mouse
The Dude

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Rocket

Starz Decoy

Dashing Jolene

Ezra Brooks

THR Bringn Sixy Back

Dats A Biankus

Classys Lil Hayday

Six Figure Judge

THR Bonito Gato Fame

Kicken Cans
Papas Off His Rocker

Time
16.878
17.507
18.519
20.613
20.681
21.425
22.728
25.503
26.515
26.981
27.414

27.62
28.225
28.489
28.533

29
31.655
32.418

32.51
38.108
38.831
43.242
45.611

50.55
53.666
56.607
61.973
62.147
81.478

Time

14.968
15.051
15.135
15.142
15.199
15.219

15.25
15.386
15.397
15.463

15.527
15.532

Winnings

$462.68
$382.18
$341.95
$281.61
$221.26
$140.80
$100.57

$80.45

$416.43
$276.07
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Stephanie Searls
Courtney Berreth
Stephanie Chike
Kaylee Whynot
Amy Smith
Samantha Sandall
Melissa Roll
Payton Johnson
Joie Smith
Lindsay Taylor
Tara Bertrand
Kelsey Bault

Ainsley Sauvageau
Amanda Parker Burns

Debbie Pack
Dusti DeVore
Paisley Grant
Lauren Casey
Summer Huston
Ellie Purdy
Holly May

Amanda Parker Burns

Mandy Entze
Nikki Brinkman
David Trachsel
Kady Murphy
Kattie Ackley
Olivia Douglas
Payton Johnson
Shawna Johnson
Kelli Crowley
Tina Byrd

Sue McDonald
Division Il
Millie Coleman
Lindsey Moughler
Aspen Ruegger
Deanna Nelson
Kym VanBergen
Emma Belcher
Shelly Mitchell
Natalie Bessette
Stetson Grant
Kandi Hansen
Anna Hamersly
Danielle Kunkle
Karen Gibbs
Elaine Lowell
Ava Martin
Jessica Sandberg

Pistol

Winridge Sierra

Kiss My Honey Buns
Bugatti

Dudda Laduh "Dudley"
Tipsy Lou

Linken

Doc | Am Guy

Judgs Sweet Score

A Classic Dreamz
Judges Splash Of Cash
Little Blitzen

Famous Friday
Awesome Lilly

SMR Judge My Falcon
Charged Up N Ready
Sonny At Five

All That Fire

Gotta Awesome Idea
KL Playin Judge

The Duallers Kitten
Judge My Honor
Bogie Remembers Turn
Slip Along Biankus
Down Right Bully
Buckskin Chiquita

| Plan To Cash In "Cash"
TMR Winning Edition
PF Docs Got Guns
Dualin Perks

CR Little Peppy Chic
We Nita Runner
Swiss Merlot

Bueno
MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack"
Smart Zanolena Neat

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Smarty Pants On Fire

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Jets Rollin Goldie

We Have The Winner

Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner"
Royal Pepto Cat

Cheyenne

Cant Outsmart My Fire
Fancy Perks Alive

Deacon

VS Ima SixShooter

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"

15.532 $276.07
15.532 $276.07
15.532 $276.07
15.533 $126.72
15.593  $90.51
15.601 $72.41
15.624
15.629
15.632
15.652
15.659
15.699
15.716
15.753
15.763
15.763
15.813
15.823
15.831
15.851
15.859
15.861
15.864
15.868
15.881
15.885
15.891
15.896
15.904
15.915
15.929
15.957
15.965

15.984 $354.73
16.023 $293.00
16.029 $262.16
16.035 $215.90
16.037 $169.63
16.038 $107.95
16.049 $77.10
16.058 $61.68
16.068
16.075
16.107
16.107
16.123
16.14
16.168
16.171
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Kandi Hansen
Mary Etzel

Linzy Shroyer
Aspen Ruegger
Karen Gibbs
Sarah Bills

Darcy LaPier
Alyssa Rudisil
Taylor Blackwell
Kaytie Henricks
Andrea Saracco
Ashley Roberts
Cassandra Schrunk
Izzy Tillotson
Rylee Rose
Division IV

Niki Davila
Amanda Marriott
Reegan Bills
Ronda Melton
Kylie Gonzales
Raley Polich
Tabatha Bielemeier
Krystle Gardner
Tabitha Ashland
Nicole Doering
Kady Murphy
Tanya Ledbetter
Henniemar Schak
Tanya Ledbetter
David Trachsel
Trinity Christenson
Harmony Wassom
Holly Prince
Alexa Wacker
Mandy Entze
Andrea Brown
Zoie Furrow

Jody Pinz

Paige Lantz

Stacy Jo Rose
Joely Williamson
Heidi Tillotson
Marie Ellis
Lauren Guinn
Courtney Scott
Tammy Jolma
Wendy Guinn
Sally Johnston
Niki Davila

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Cody Red Badger
Miss Dually Dun

Miss Petro

CB Sweet Child Mine
Chip

Star Wars Cutter Lynx "Whip"
Mystery

Judge Hope

Stormin Bubsy
Platinum Reggie
American Cash Cartel
Jane

Que

That’s Mr Tank To You

Checkie Check "Mya"
Big John

Rocket

Blazin In The Dark
Lindsey Meyers
Reflect A Cool Kid
TM | Have Cash
Parsans Badger
Howdy Gone Streakin
Maddy

Pay Up Yer Bet

TK Sadies Little Sister
Bast Dam Fit "Royce"
TK High On Montana
Carsons French Doc

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

Missy

Dan Jet

Star Warrior

De Mostest Drift
Miss Bullywood
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Flashy

Freckles

Archie

Mr JB 136
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux'
BR Roman Star
Ettas Great Victory
Summer Breeze

Frankie Valentine

TLS King Of Dat

RCA Mona Blue

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

16.195

16.21
16.217
16.223
16.232
16.284
16.302
16.318
16.332

16.34
16.359
16.373
16.418
16.463
16.467

16.475
16.491
16.518
16.532
16.541
16.542

16.56
16.561
16.594
16.636
16.645
16.673
16.678
16.706
16.728
16.752
16.775
16.786
16.817
16.837
16.848
16.917
16.945
16.969
17.062
17.088
17.147
17.168
17.188
17.393
17.503

17.63
17.758
17.761

$308.46
$254.78
$227.97
$187.74
$147.50
$93.87
$67.05
$53.63



Nicolle Johnson
Brittany Ross
Jasmine West
Heather Gibson
Tani Erickson
Brooklyn Olson
Madalyn Meuser
Janis Dierickx
Paisley Withrow
Jessica Abatie
Katie Habeck
Morgan Brownell
Courtney Tatum
Tani Erickson
Lindsey Moughler
Jennifer Neal
Emma Hathaway
Amanda Marriott
Ellie Purdy

Taylor Muir
Linnea Foster
Alex Barber
Marcie Stewart
Karen Gibbs
Maidson Dunn
Dani Velasco
Shanna Schneider
Raegan Frankus
Hannah Blackwell
Alexsis Williams
Malisa Anderson
Taylor Blackwell
Mabhrisa Paluck
Katelyn Carlson
Mabhrisa Paluck
Olivia Pullen
Mabhrisa Paluck
Jessica Banning
Courtney Baustain
Brandy Groce
Grace Johnson
Makiyah Stevens
Joie Smith
Stephanie Searls
Bonnie Salmon
Sara Brinkman
Olivia Leonhart
Shaylee Brinkman
Marla Jochim
Kym VanBergen

Britt

Rainbow Arc

Joy

Corona

Hi Chooch "Vegas"
Hustle

Bella Mia

Juno Dats It

Stella

Moonshine

Shiloh

SJR Gina Smoothie
Dash N Wagon

Sisters Teddy Bear
Pendleton On The Rox
Sonitas Last Gun

TK All Jacked Up

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Roanie

French Cadillac

Zukow

Phamous Feature
Command The Casino
Spark My Hayday
Docs Starlike Dixie
Stella
FrenchStreakinPistol
Chicks A Hot Mess
Honeys Smart Money
Shiners Little Dot
Smokin Ta First

Jw

MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
Rumor Is Im Famous
Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
Ripsy Doll Hancock
Mai Tai Guy

Mayhego Dashing "Vegas"
Namgis D77 "Chip"
Zee

Bubbles

Hollywoods Little Miss
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Little Dun Starlight
LHB Lady Hayday

TW Smoke N Kool
Eddie

Snipper Biankus
Watch The Rainbow
TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

17.839
17.873
18.031
18.332

18.36
18.439
18.884

18.95
19.207
19.219
19.484
19.714
19.919
19.977

20.5
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Mikayla Wacker
Braelee Borden
Amy Smith

Senior 4D

Name
Division |
David Trachsel

2 Sue McDonald

Deanna Nelson
Kym VanBergen
Shelly Mitchell
Kandi Hansen
Kandi Hansen
Darcy LaPier
Andrea Saracco
Division Il
Amanda Marriott

2 Ronda Melton

Tabitha Ashland
Tanya Ledbetter
Henniemar Schak
David Trachsel
Division Il

Joely Williamson

2 Heidi Tillotson

Division IV
Tammy Jolma

2 Misti Houck

Janis Dierickx
Clarissa Strader
Kym VanBergen
Marcie Stewart
Jennifer Neal
Marla Jochim

Youth 4D

Name
Division |
Wylie Sturm

2 Kaylee Whynot
3 Samantha Sandall

Payton Johnson
Joie Smith
Division Il
Paisley Grant

2 Olivia Douglas

Payton Johnson
Aspen Ruegger
Emma Belcher

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Dirty Vegas
TLS Feeling Foxy

Horse's Name

Down Right Bully

Swiss Merlot

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Smarty Pants On Fire

Jets Rollin Goldie

Royal Pepto Cat

Poppas Smart Pepinic

Star Wars Cutter Lynx "Whip"
Platinum Reggie

Kermit

Blazin In The Dark
Howdy Gone Streakin
TK Sadies Little Sister
Bast Dam Fit "Royce"
Carsons French Doc

Mr JB 136
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"

Frankie Valentine

RCA Olies Whipp "Mamba"
Juno Dats It

CR Hez All That Jaz

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Command The Casino
Sonitas Last Gun

Watch The Rainbow

Horse's Name

Ezra Brooks
Bugatti

Tipsy Lou

Doc | Am Guy
Judgs Sweet Score

Sonny At Five

TMR Winning Edition
PF Docs Got Guns
Smart Zanolena Neat
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

no time
no time
no time

Time

15.881
15.965
16.035
16.037
16.049
16.075
16.195
16.302
16.359

16.393
16.532
16.594
16.673
16.678
16.728

17.088
17.147

17.503
18.548
18.95
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.199
15.533
15.601
15.629
15.632

15.813
15.896
15.904
16.029
16.038

Winnings

$78.76
$52.50

$70.88
$47.24

$60.38
$40.24

$52.50
$35.00

Winnings

$92.41
$80.84
$57.75

$83.17
$72.76
$51.97



Stetson Grant
Anna Hamersly
Ava Martin
Division Il

1 Aspen Ruegger

2 Rylee Rose

3 Reegan Bills
Raley Polich
Nicole Doering
Division IV

1 Trinity Christenson

2 Zoie Furrow

3 Paisley Withrow
Dani Velasco
Lauren Guinn
Madison Bailey
Brooklyn Olson
Morgan Brownell
Katelyn Schoen
Abilgail Pullen
Payton Renae Cooper
Viv Charboneau
Shelby Lewis
Lane Clark
Gwen Cronin
Dani Velasco
Piper Jablonski
Makiyah Stevens
Grace Johnson
Maidson Dunn
Courtney Baustain
Alexsis Williams
Hannah Blackwell
Braelee Borden
Alyssa Rudisil
Joie Smith

Inbetweeners 4D

Name
Division |

1 Stephanie Chike

2 Lindsay Taylor
Ainsley Sauvageau
Lauren Casey
Summer Huston
Kady Murphy
Division Il

1 Jessica Sandberg

2 Mary Etzel
Cassandra Schrunk

Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner"

Cheyenne
VS Ima SixShooter

Miss Petro

That’s Mr Tank To You
Rocket

Reflect A Cool Kid
Maddy

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Stella

Hunter

Ettas Great Victory
Ginger

Hustle

SJR Gina Smoothie
Hemi

Codys Midnight Dolls
Khaleesi

Luna

Britches

Ace

Xtra Oaks Step

Stella

Fireball

Hollywoods Little Miss
Bubbles

Docs Starlike Dixie
Namgis D77 "Chip"
Shiners Little Dot
Honeys Smart Money
Dirty Vegas

Mystery

Famous Judge Lucy K3

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
A Classic Dreamz
Famous Friday

All That Fire

Gotta Awesome Idea
Buckskin Chiquita

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Cody Red Badger
Jane

16.068
16.107
16.168

16.223
16.274
16.518
16.542
16.636

16.752
16.917
16.93
17.13
17.188
17.29
17.376
17.527
17.754
22.072
24.106
24.16
24.233
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.532
15.652
15.716
15.823
15.831
15.885

16.171
16.21
16.418

$70.85
$61.98
$44.27

$61.61
$53.89
$38.50

Winnings

$56.71
$37.79

$51.03
$34.02



Division 111

1 Krystle Gardner

2 Kady Murphy
Holly Prince
Paige Lantz
Division IV

1 Jasmine West
Katelyn Carlson
Brandy Groce
Jessica Banning
Shanna Schneider

BRN4D Novice 4D

Name
Division |

1 Krystle Gardner
Anna Hamersly
Division Il

1 Tabatha Bielemeier
Lyndi Wolfenberger
Paige Lantz
Division Il

1 StacyJo Rose
Linzy Miller
Misti Houck
Division IV

1 Bailey Lewis
Heather Gibson
Janis Dierickx
Lindsey Moughler
Amanda Cooper
Nichole Niggli
Rocky Way
Bonnie Salmon

BIF Sidepot

Name
Division |

1 Amanda Marriott
Rachel Stoller
Rachel Stoller
Division Il

1 Summer Huston
Division Il

1 Millie Coleman
Division IV
Malisa Anderson

Make A Wish Sidepot
Name

Parsans Badger
Pay Up Yer Bet
Dan Jet
Freckles

Joy

Rumor Is Im Famous

Zee

Mayhego Dashing "Vegas"
FrenchStreakinPistol

Horse's Name

Parsans Badger
Cheyenne

TM | Have Cash
lzzy
Freckles

Archie
Tiny Cruiser
RCA Olies Whipp "Mamba"

Spice

Corona

Juno Dats It

Pendleton On The Rox
Khaleesi

Tex

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket"
LHB Lady Hayday

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Dats A Biankus

Classys Lil Hayday

Gotta Awesome Idea

Bueno

Smokin Ta First

Horse's Name

16.561
16.645
16.786
16.969

18.031
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.045
16.107

16.56
16.967
16.969

17.062
17.174
17.265

17.965
18.332
18.543
20.5
24.168
34.616
no time
no time

Time

14.968

15.25

15.386

15.831

15.984

no time

Time

$43.48
$28.97

$63.00

Winnings

$84.00

$75.60

$64.40

$56.00

Winnings

$63.85

$57.11

$47.04

Winnings
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Division |
Amanda Marriott
Kendra Pinkowski
Division Il

Holly May
Stephanie Searls
Courtney Berreth
Samantha Sandall
Melissa Roll
Payton Johnson
Lindsay Taylor
Paisley Grant
Lauren Casey
Holly May

Kattie Ackley
Payton Johnson
Kelli Crowley

Sue McDonald
Division Il

Millie Coleman
Aspen Ruegger
Kym VanBergen
Shelly Mitchell
Stetson Grant
Kandi Hansen
Karen Gibbs
Elaine Lowell
Jessica Sandberg
Kandi Hansen
Mary Etzel

Linzy Shroyer
Aspen Ruegger
Karen Gibbs
Andrea Saracco
Cassandra Schrunk
Division IV

Niki Davila

Ronda Melton
Raley Polich
Tabatha Bielemeier
Tabitha Ashland
Holly Prince

Jody Pinz

Paige Lantz
Marie Ellis
Tammy Jolma
Sally Johnston
Niki Davila

Janis Dierickx
Jessica Abatie

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Dashing Jolene

Kicken Cans

Pistol

Winridge Sierra
Tipsy Lou

Linken

Doc | Am Guy

A Classic Dreamz
Sonny At Five

All That Fire

The Duallers Kitten
I Plan To Cash In "Cash"
PF Docs Got Guns
CR Little Peppy Chic
Swiss Merlot

Bueno

Smart Zanolena Neat
Smarty Pants On Fire
Jets Rollin Goldie
Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner"
Royal Pepto Cat

Fancy Perks Alive
Deacon

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Cody Red Badger

Miss Dually Dun

Miss Petro

CB Sweet Child Mine
Platinum Reggie

Jane

Checkie Check "Mya"
Blazin In The Dark
Reflect A Cool Kid

TM | Have Cash
Howdy Gone Streakin
Dan Jet

Flashy

Freckles

BR Roman Star
Frankie Valentine
RCA Mona Blue
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Juno Dats It
Moonshine

14.968
15.142

15.527
15.532
15.532
15.601
15.624
15.629
15.652
15.813
15.823
15.859
15.891
15.904
15.929
15.965

15.984
16.029
16.037
16.049
16.068
16.075
16.123

16.14
16.171
16.195

16.21
16.217
16.223
16.232
16.359
16.418

16.475
16.532
16.542

16.56
16.594
16.786
16.945
16.969
17.168
17.503
17.758
17.761
18.543
19.219

$345.31
$250.05

$198.26
$128.59
$128.59

$80.37

$168.89
$127.80
$91.28
$68.46

$146.87
$111.13
$79.37
$59.53



Olivia Leonhart
Marla Jochim
Kym VanBergen
Stephanie Searls
Courtney Baustain
Alexsis Williams
Jessica Banning
Taylor Muir

Karen Gibbs
Marcie Stewart
Jennifer Neal
Maidson Dunn
Alex Barber
Shanna Schneider
Lane Clark
Hannah Blackwell
Sara Brinkman

OBRA Open

Name

1 Stephanie Chike

1 Gina Hall

3 Kaylee Whynot
Lindsay Taylor
Ainsley Sauvageau
Kelli Crowley
Brandy Groce
Malisa Anderson

OBRA 3500

Name
1 Jessica Sandberg
2 Cassandra Schrunk
3 Niki Davila
Andrea Brown
Courtney Scott
Shanna Schneider
Taylor Muir
Stephanie Searls
Linnea Foster

OBRA 1000

Name

Millie Coleman
Emma Belcher
Ashley Roberts
Mandy Entze
Marie Ellis
Brittany Ross
Jasmine West

H W N

Eddie
Watch The Rainbow

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Little Dun Starlight
Namgis D77 "Chip"
Shiners Little Dot

Mayhego Dashing "Vegas"

French Cadillac

Spark My Hayday
Command The Casino
Sonitas Last Gun
Docs Starlike Dixie
Phamous Feature
FrenchStreakinPistol
Ace

Honeys Smart Money
TW Smoke N Kool

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Papas Off His Rocker
Bugatti

A Classic Dreamz
Famous Friday

CR Little Peppy Chic
Zee

Smokin Ta First

Horse's Name

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Jane

Checkie Check "Mya"
Miss Bullywood
Summer Breeze
FrenchStreakinPistol
French Cadillac

Little Dun Starlight
Zukow

Horse's Name
Bueno

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
American Cash Cartel
De Mostest Drift

BR Roman Star
Rainbow Arc

Joy

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
15.532
15.532
15.533
15.652
15.716
15.929

no time

no time

Time
16.171
16.418
16.475
16.848
17.393

no time

no time
no time
no time

Time
15.984
16.038
16.373
16.837
17.168
17.873
18.031

Winnings
$52.50
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

Winnings
$64.75
$49.00
$35.00
$26.25



Paisley Withrow Stella 19.207
Courtney Tatum Dash N Wagon 19.919
Mabhrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy no time



